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403-837-4023
info@officialplumbingheating.ca
official-plumbing-heating.ca

Furnace Install & Repair
Plumbing Services

Drain Cleaning
Boiler Install & Repair

Electrical
$50

Service Call Fee

To have your pet featured, email news@mycalgary.com

Jack, Seton

Betty White, Cranston

Leo, Nolan Hill

Dazi,  
North Glenmore Park

Teffy, Mount Pleasant

Tango, PalliserRosie, Renfrew

Toulouse, Killarney



RENFREW COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION

EXECUTIVE OFFICERS

President Mary-Grace Linton president@renfrewyyc.ca

First VP (External) Vacant vp.external@renfrewyyc.ca

Second VP (Operations) Thomas Keeper vp.operations@renfrewyyc.ca

Secretary Angela Dang Atkinson secretary@renfrewyyc.ca

Treasurer Shelly Platts treasurer@renfrewyyc.ca

Past President David Barrett past.president@renfrewyyc.ca

DIRECTORS

Communications Kara Gill communications@renfrewyyc.ca

Health and Wellness Jhernelyn Parinas wellness@renfrewyyc.ca

Membership and Volunteers Kitt Chanthaboune membership@renfrewyyc.ca

Planning and Development Derek Coulter planning@renfrewyyc.ca

Transportation and Mobility Jesse Hitchcock traffic@renfrewyyc.ca

Director at Large Vacant
Eva Weckl

director1@renfrewyyc.ca
director2@renfrewyyc.ca

Events Vacant events@renfrewyyc.ca

Social Room Vacant social@renfrewyyc.ca

Community Garden Vacant garden@renfrewyyc.ca

HALL RENTALS

Visit our website for details: www.renfrewyyc.ca hallrentals@renfrewyyc.ca

OTHER CONTACTS

Renfrew Community Garden Lisa rcacommunitygarden@gmail.com

Newsletter Editor Mikki newsletter@renfrewyyc.ca

Disclaimer: The opinions expressed within any published 
article, report, or submission reflect those of the author and 
should not be considered to reflect those of Great News 
Media or the Community and/or Residents’ Association. 
The information contained in this newsletter is believed to 
be accurate but is not warranted to be so. 

Great News Media and the Community and/or Residents’ 
Association do not endorse any person or persons 
advertising in this newsletter. Publication of any 
advertisements should not be considered an endorsement 
of any goods or services.
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SCAN THE QR CODE 
FOR THE SOLUTION
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OFFICIAL PLUMBING & HEATING: Small company, 
low overhead, excellent warranties, and great rates. 
Specializing in residential service and installs. Services 
include furnace service and replacement, hot water tank 
service and replacement, leaks, clogs, gas fitting, and more. 
Licensed and insured. Why wait? Call today and get it fixed 
today! Available 24/7, we accept debit/VISA/MasterCard. 
Call 403-837-4023 or email info@officialplumbingheating.ca; 
www.official-plumbing-heating.ca. 

RENFREW MORTGAGE BROKER: Save a bunch of 
cash! As a Calgary mortgage broker, I have helped 
your neighbors navigate their purchase, refinance, 
and renewal options. If you are looking for expert 
mortgage advice, excellent rates, many options, 
and better financing, Call Anita at 403-771-8771 |  
anita@anitamortgage.ca | Licensed by Avenue Financial.

NEIGHBOURHOOD CONFLICT? Community Mediation 
Calgary Society (CMCS) is a no-cost mediation and 
conflict coaching service that can help you resolve 
problems and restore peace! We help neighbours be 
neighbours again! www.communitymediation.ca, 
403-269-2707.

EXPERT RENOVATIONS & PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 
SOLUTIONS: Interior/exterior; simple fixes to more 
complex projects. Plumbing & electrical fixes; full reno 
for bathrooms, basements, kitchen upgrades & more. 
Specializing in older homes, pre-sale updates, stone 
& tile work, Smart toilet installations, & general home 
maintenance. Local, licensed, insured. Call 403-992-
5574. https://everhaus.ca/.

F.V HANDYMAN SERVICES: Offering handyman 
services in your area. Drywall repair, painting, basic 
carpentry, plumbing and electrical, flooring and 
general household maintenance. From quick fixes to 
ongoing upkeep, no job is too small. I am committed 
to reliable service, honest communication, and quality 
workmanship. Call Francisco at 403-993-8567.

BUSINESS 
CLASSIFIEDS

For business classified ad rates contact Great News Media 
at  403-720-0762 or sales@greatnewsmedia.ca

Give Your Parents 
Comfort with a 
Reverse Mortgage
• Extra income, no monthly 

payments
• Stay in the home they love
• Leave a living inheritance

Licensed by Avenue Financial

403-771-8771
anita@anitamortgage.ca

A N I T A
R U S S E L L

Call today to give them 
freedom and peace of 
mind.

Give Your Parents 
Comfort with a 
Reverse Mortgage
• Extra income, no monthly 

payments
• Stay in the home they love
• Leave a living inheritance

Licensed by Avenue Financial

403-771-8771
anita@anitamortgage.ca

A N I T A
R U S S E L L

Call today to give them 
freedom and peace of 
mind.
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All services are provided by a general dentist.

Cosmetic

Forehead wrinkles
Crow’s feet at the outside edges of the eye
Wrinkles between the eyebrows
Other facial wrinkles of concern

Therapeutic

Migraines and other types of headaches

TMD (temporomandibular disorders)

Nerve pain

Other facial pain

Book a complimentary consultation to see if
Botox is right for you.

Still you. Fewer lines.

Dentistry with a Personalized, 
Caring Approach.

All services are provided by a general dentist.

AT ALPINE DENTAL, WE GIVE YOU A REASON TO SMILE!
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SHOP 
LOCAL

Support the local businesses 
that make our neighbourhood 
thrive, and make this 
publication possible.

403-720-0762
grow@greatnewsmedia.ca



SCAN to check 
out how we’re 
using creative 
marketing 
videos to get 
properties sold.

Thinking of buying 
or selling a home 
this winter?

403.818.2896
info@terliergroup.ca
www.terliergroup.ca

Contact me today to get started.

RENFREW’S TRUSTED REAL ESTATE EXPERT


